
Jnana Vaahini Shikshana Samsthe. Mysore (R) 

Mysore College of Engineering and Management 
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

B.E ADMISSIONS 

FEE DETAILS FOR FIRST YEAR BE ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
SEATS ALLOTTED THROUGH KCET 

PROGRAMMES 

CSE/ISE/CSE(AI& MLJCSE(DSyCE/ME/ECE 

FEE TO BE 
PAID @ CET 

CELL 
RS. 1,04,265/ 

PR0NCIPAL 

#1072, T. Narasipura Road, Near Big Banyan Tree, Chikkahalli, Mysuru - 570 028. 
Phone : 0891-2971173, email : principalmycem@gmail.com 

www.mycem.edu.ir 
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Mysore College of Engineering and Management 
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

PARTICULARS 

Admission Processing & Registration fees 
and ID card 

Orientation and Induction Program 
E Journal online Subscription 

Counselling 
MODROBS and recurring cost 

Sports Infrastructure and Devclopment 
Safety measures and Campus up keeping 

ERP 

Magazine, Newspapers, News Letter and 
Print, Digital Journals 

Personality Development 
Accidental Group Insurance 

Lab manual 

Alumni Association 
Theatre activities 

Student welfare fund 

NSS & Recreational Activities 

Miscellaneous 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 
(RS) 
2000 

2000 
1000 
1000 
2000 
2000 
2000 
500 

1000 

1000 
500 
500 
500 
1500 

500 

1000 

1000 

20000 
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ycE 

2. 

Documents need to be submitted during Admission 

3. 

Mysore College of Engineering and Management 

1. SSLC Marks card/Equivalent for age proof 

4. 

Jnana Vaahini Shikshana Samsthe, Mysore (R.) 

2 pue marks card/Equivalent/Diploma 

Approved by AlCTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

Six recent passport size photo 

Caste/Income/Rura/kannada medium/Ex-service men certificate 

6. Transfer certificate 

5. PUC/Diploma Study certificate 

7. KEA challan + KEA fce receipt + KEA llotment letter 
(Not applicable for MGNT quota) 

marks list 

8. CET/COMED-K/D-CET application form+ challan+ hall tickett 

9. Copy of Adhar card 

scholarship purpose) 
10. Photo copy of Bank passbook (Correst details to be provided for 

11. Migration certificate for Non-Karnataka candidates 

VsS MYsOR 
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