

ಮೈಸೂರ್ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಜನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ Mysore College of Engineering and Management

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

B.E ADMISSIONS

FEE DETAILS FOR FIRST YEAR BE ADMISSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 SEATS ALLOTTED THROUGH KCET

PROGRAMMES	FEE TO BE
	PAID @ CET
	CELL
CSE/ISE/CSE(AI&ML)/CSE(DS)/CE/ME/ECE	RS. 1,04,265/-

PRINCIPAL



ಮೈಸೂರ್ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಜನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ Mysore College of Engineering and Management

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

DETAILS OF OTHER FEE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

SL.	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT
NO.		(RS)
1	Admission Processing & Registration fees and ID card	2000
2	Orientation and Induction Program	2000
3	E Journal online Subscription	1000
4	Counselling	1000
5	MODROBS and recurring cost	2000
6	Sports Infrastructure and Development	2000
7	Safety measures and Campus up keeping	2000
8	ERP	500
9	Magazine, Newspapers, News Letter and Print, Digital Journals	1000
10	Personality Development	1000
11	Accidental Group Insurance	500
12	Lab manual	500
13	Alumni Association	500
14	Theatre activities	1500
15	Student welfare fund	500
16	NSS & Recreational Activities	1000
17	Miscellaneous	1000
	TOTAL	20000

TOTAL 20000

PRINCIPAL



ಮೈಸೂರ್ ಕಾಲೇಜ್ ಆಫ್ ಇಂಜನಿಯರಿಂಗ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಮ್ಯಾನೇಜ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ Mysore College of Engineering and Management

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to VTU, Belagavi)

Documents need to be submitted during Admission

- 1. SSLC Marks card/Equivalent for age proof
- 2. 2nd puc marks card/Equivalent/Diploma
- 3. Six recent passport size photo
- 4. Caste/Income/Rural/kannada medium/Ex-service men certificate
- 5. PUC/Diploma Study certificate
- 6. Transfer certificate
- 7. KEA challan + KEA fee receipt + KEA allotment letter (Not applicable for MGNT quota)
- 8. CET/COMED-K/D-CET application form+ challan+ hall ticket+ marks list
- 9. Copy of Adhar card
- 10. Photo copy of Bank passbook (Correct details to be provided for scholarship purpose)
- 11. Migration certificate for Non-Karnataka candidates

PRINCIPAL